Position

School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse
School Nurse

School Nurse

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Department Total Wages

Hsrv
Hsrv
Hsrv
Hsrv
Hsrv
Hsrv

Hsrv

$95,460
$82,900
$70,958
$52,770
$46,649
$32,817

$9,698

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,908
$16,255
$16,839
$26,196
$25,691
$24,550
$0



